Code Width (W) Projection (P) Height (H) Centres (C)
BRW/FLUSH/110 110mm 13mm 64mm 85mm
W
H
BROMWICH COLLECTION
Bromwich is an industrial collection of cabinet pulls expertly fitted onto separate backplates and
streamlined flush pulls . The collection has a minimalistic edge and works beautifully in modern spaces.
BROMWICH FLUSH PULL
BROMWICH CABINET HANDLE
BROMWICH APPLIANCE HANDLE
All product photographed in our burnished brass finish
C
Code Length (L) Centres (C) Projection (P) Bar (Sq.)
BRW/45 62mm 35.5mm 35mm 9.5mm
BRW/96 122mm 96mm 35mm 9.5mm
BRW/128 154mm 128mm 35mm 9.5mm
BRW/203 233mm 203mm 37mm 9.5mm
BRW/305 339mm 305mm 47mm 12.7mm
P
L
C
Code Length (L) Centres (C) Projection (P) Bar (Sq.)
BRW/APP/381 415mm 381mm 51mm 16mm
BRW/APP/608 642mm 608mm 51mm 16mm
P
L